•	FOR Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, Langle
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 5
	Sheet No.
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY. INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4
	Sheet No.
RULES AND REGUL	
Applicable:	
Entire territory served.	
Availability of Service:	
Availability for Domestic and Commer Weeksbury, Melvin, and Langley.	cial use in Bypro,
Rates:	(I)
First 2 MCF per MCF	\$1.40
Next 8 MCF per MCF	.96
Next 20 MCF per MCF	.86
Over 30 MCF per MCF	.77
(Minimum monthly billing	
Delayed Payment Charge:	
The delayed payment charges shall be amount, if not payed by the 15th of mate of bill.	10% of the total 10-13-72 month following
Special Rules:	
The special rules remain the same as 5467 effective March 31, E127 K E D PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
SEP 1 9 1972 by ORR	RECEIVED SEP 1 8 1972
ENGINEERING DIVISION	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. <u>56/9</u> dated <u>sept</u> / 1972	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY Month Day Year Pre	ATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 1. 1972 Month Day Year sident Melvin. Kv. 41650
Nama of Utticer	1e waaress

				FOR	FOR Entire Area Served				
				·	o.s.c.	Ky. No.	-	4	
	· · ·			Ori	iginal	Sheet	No.	2	
Mike Little Gas	Company	•	 -	Cano	elling	P.S.C.	ку.	No.	3
				demonstration of the second		Sheet	No.		2
. :		RULES	AND	REGULATION	IS				

Special Rules: (Cont'd)

2. Continued

request and at any time subsequently within twelve (12) months is reconnected at the same premises. The charge also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for non-payment of bills, violation of the company's or Commission's Rules and Regulations, and the customer has qualified for and requested the service be reconnected.

3. Service to mobile homes. An applicant requesting service to a trailer may be required to pay all costs of connecting service incidential to the installation of service except for the meter and regulator. In addition to this a deposit of \$20.00 will be required to secure payment of bill. All fees to be paid in advance. If service is provided 12 months at the same location any installation fees in excess of the \$20.00 deposit will be refunded.

CHECKED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ENGINEERING DEVISION

DATE OF ISSUE April 28, 1971 DATE EFFECTIVE May 20 1971
Month Day Year Month Day Year

ISSUED BY A STORY

President

Address

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Bypro. Melvin. Weeksbury, Lang Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 4 SHEET NO. / Mike Little Gas Company. Inc. Name of Issuing Corporation CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3 SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT Applicable: Entire territory served. Availability of Service: Availability for Domestic and Commercial use in Bypro, Weeksbury, Melvin, Langley. Rates: First 2 MCF per MCF \$1.25 Next 8 MCF per MCF .83 Next 20 MCF per MCF -.73 Over 30 MCF per MCF .64 (Minimum monthly billing \$2.50) Delayed Payment Charge: The delayed payment charges shall be 10% of the total amount, if not payed by the 15th of month following date of bill. . Special Rules: 1. Meter deposit of \$20.00 from customers occupying PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION rented premises. 2. Meter installation charge \$5.00 is applicable if customer's service has been disconnected at his DATE OF ISSUE March 31, 1971 DATE EFFECTIVE March ISSUED BY TITLE President Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

dated 3/31/71

Case No.

5467

RULES AND R	EGULATIONS
	Sheet No.
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Original Sheet No. 15
	P.S.C. Ky. No1
	FOR Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury & Langley

request and at any time subsequently within twelve (12) months is reconnected at the same premises. The charge also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for non-payment of bills, violation of the company's or Commission's Rules and Regulations, and the customer has qualified for and requested the service be reconnected.



/ `		
pate of issue September 25, 1972	DATE EFFECTIVE September 1,	1972
Month Day Year	Month Day	Year
ISSUED BY, 777	President Melvin, Ker	
Minnie or Orracer		necras
Issued by authority of an Order of in Case No. 5619 dated September	of the Public Service Commission	OI KELLUCKY N
in Case No. 5619 dated September	1, 1972.	(0)

	FOR Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury & Lang	gley
	P.S.C. Ky. No1	<u>.</u>
	Original Sheet No. 15	_
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	_ f , ·
	Sheet No.	
RULES AND REGU	LATIONS	

request and at any time subsequently within twelve (12) months is reconnected at the same premises. The charge also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for non-payment of bills, violation of the company's or Commission's Rules and Regulations, and the customer has qualified for and requested the service be reconnected.



	C) and		i.
	DATE OF ISSUE September 25, 1972	DATE EFFECTIVE September 1, 1971	i .
-	Month Day Year	Month Day Year	ţ .
	ISSUED BY ME Little	President Melvin, Kentucky	: : :
	Timme of Officer	Wadrows	į
	Issued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Commission of Kentucky	70
in the same	in Case No. 5619 dated September 1,	, 1972.	Ì